
Invitation List 
OIP/NRC Round Table Discussion with Gutsalov, GAN- December 7, 2000

DOE 202-586-5000 
DOD 703-545-6700 
EPA 202-260-4111 
DOS 202-647-4000

Name Agency Phone Number Email Address 

James Turner DOE 202-586-6641 James.Turner@hq.doe.gov 

Laura Holgate DOE 202-586-2695 Laura. Holgate@hq.doe.gov 
Sue Hitchcock, secy. Sue.Hitchcock@hq.doe.gov 

Eileen Malloy DOE 202-586-8900 Eileen.Malloy@hq.doe.gov 

Steven Aoki DOE 202-586-6063 Steven.Aoki@ns.doe.gov 

Leonard (Sandy) Spector DOE 202-586-2102 Leonard.Spector@hq.doe.gov 

Jack Carvel DOE 202-586-0899 JCarvel@NN43.doe.gov 

Sarah Lennon DOE 202-586-0645 Sarah.Lennon@hq.doe.gov 

Gary Samore NSC 202-456-9181 JoanK._Edwards@nsc.eop.gov 
Joan Edwards, secy.  

Steven Black NSC 202-456-9516 SKBlack@erols.com 
FAX #: 202-456-9500 

Susan Koch DOD 703-695-0942 Koch@mail.policy.osd.gov 

Warren Stern DOS 202-647-6431 W.Stem@state.gov 

Dan Rosenblum DOS 202-647-2180 D.Rosenblum@state.gov 

Loraine Predham-Keir DOS 202-647-4337 LPredham@pd.state.gov 

William Taylor DOS 202-647-4670 W.Taylor@state.gov 

Nadia Tongour DOS 202-647-0831 N.Tongour@state.gov 

Bob Dyer EPA 202-260-2090 Barnes.Eleonora@epa.gov 
Eleonora Barnes, secy. 202-564-6113 

NRC Invitees: 

Commissioners Assts. Henderson, Stauss, Bradley Jones, Sharkey, Lopez-Otin 

Office Directors Kane, Virgilio, Collins, Thadani, Beecher, Hayden 

EDO Travers, Miralgia, Paperiello, Satorious 

NMSS Mike Weber, Mike Kelley, Sherr, Persinko, Galloway 

NRR Cullingford 

OGC Treby, Lieberman 

RES Szukiewicz


